Diplom

MarathonPopUp

#12 - 25. februar 2018 kl 8 - Albertslund

Marathon

Benjamin Holst Kjeldsen
Birthe Sgnderskov
Brian Vernersen

Dennis Klintg Larsen
Erik Larsen

Henrik Birkedal Hansen
Jacob Christiansen
Johanna Gren

Lise Friis

Maja Florens Klausen
Mark Arnecke

Michael Nilsson
Mindaugas Garmus
Nicoline Kirk

Pernille Malling

Rikke Skram-Skuldbgl
Steffen Kamp Jgrgensen
Sgren Jstergaard
Ydalina Moreno

3:48:02
5:03:20
3:56:30
4:53:52
4:27:39
3:52:51
3:49:28
4:53:52

Lasse Warme Mygind Hansen 3:51:51

3:48:02
4:39:59
4:18:15
3:57:57
3:38:12
DNF

5:03:20
3:48:58
DNF

4:35:38
4:14:30

Halvmarathon

Brian Berntsen

Carina Hay

Christina Weaever Lorentzen
Jari Hiltunen

Morten Skram-Skuldbgl
Stefan G. Petersen
Thomas Eul

Tony Goldman

2:14:00

2:09:10
2:09:18
2:22:26
2:04:44
1:57:44
2:28:49
2:04:45

Arranger: Henrik Birkedal Hansen




